Florissa 5k

Race Date
June 14, 2025 Overall Finish List 5k
Place e Total----------

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Atticus Cunningham Warrenville IL 1426 17 M 1 Open 18:11.7 18:11.7 5:51/M
2 Alan Tiongson Sterling IL 1504 43 M 1 40-49 18:42.0 18:42.0 6:01/M
3 Corby Burkett Dixon IL 1515 51 M 1 50-59 21:38.0 21:38.0 6:58/M
4 Whitney Shippert Dixon IL 1494 36 F 1 Open 23:04.2 23:04.2 7:26/M
5 Mandy Hinkey Dixon IL 1461 37 F 1 30-39 23:38.3 23:38.3 7:37/M
6 Jerett Harrington Sterling IL 1528 24 M 1 20-29 24:02.4 24:02.4 7:44/M
7 Frelea Lyn Tiongson Sterling IL 1532 42 F 1 40-49 24:41.0 24:41.0 7:57IM
8 Jason Brown Sterling IL 1409 53 M 2 50-59 24:49.6 24:49.6 7:59/M
9 Cheri Saxby clinton IA 1490 56 F 1 50-59 25:25.5 25:25.5 8:11/M
10 Charles Gilkey Dixon IL 1444 31 M 1 30-39 25:34.6 25:34.6 8:14/M
11 Hernan Cortez Sterling IL 1424 43 M 2 40-49 26:35.0 26:35.0 8:33/M
12 Jason Everly Rock Falls IL 1435 51 M 3 50-59 27:47.7 27:47.7 8:57/M
13 Matt Cunningham Warrenville IL 1428 43 M 3 40-49 28:10.2 28:10.2 9:04/M
14 Monica Healy Sterling IL 1454 20 F 1 20-29 28:12.4 28:12.4 9:05/M
15 Linsey McBride Morrison IL 1473 30 F 2 30-39 28:21.4 28:21.4 9:08/M
16 Kynzleigh Garza Walnut IL 1441 13 F 1 1-17 28:36.2 28:36.2 9:12/M
17 Nathan Gillette Dixon IL 1445 26 M 2 20-29 28:43.3 28:43.3 9:15/M
18 Emily Pereda ROCK FALLS IL 1481 29 F 2 20-29 29:02.8 29:02.8 9:21/M
19 shay moorman Rock Falls IL 1534 24 M 3 20-29 30:07.0 30:07.0 9:42/M
20 Ryley Cleary Sterling IL 1420 35 M 2 30-39 30:25.9 30:25.9 9:48/M
21 Jessica James Rock Falls IL 1465 38 F 3 30-39 30:26.2 30:26.2 9:48/M
22 Paige Rude Rock Falls IL 1486 50 F 2 50-59 30:42.7 30:42.7 9:53/M
23 Tina Berkeley Rock Falls IL 1405 51 F 3 50-59 30:52.5 30:52.5 9:56/M
24 Katie Sachs Lyndon IL 1489 39 F 4 30-39 30:58.5 30:58.5 9:58/M
25 Lauren Hauck Rochelle IL 1453 28 F 3 20-29 31:.01.5 31:01.5 9:59/M
26 Susan Goldammer Hohn Rock Falls IL 1446 71 F 1 60-99 31:11.9 31:11.9 10:03/M
27 Nikolai Cornwell Lena IL 1423 15 M 1 117 31:43.9 31:43.9 10:13/M
28 Sandy Forbes Dixon IL 1437 59 F 4 50-59 32:.01.1 32:01.1 10:18/M
29 elisay gatz Sterling IL 1533 60 F 2 60-99 32:11.2 32:11.2 10:22/M
30 Holly Spatz Sterling IL 1496 33 F 5 30-39 32:12.3 32:12.3 10:22/M
31 Gerald Stock Morrison IL 1500 57 M 4 50-59 32:21.6 32:21.6 10:25/M
32 Christy Fredericks Dixon IL 1439 31 F 6 30-39 32:22.2 32:22.2 10:25/M
33 Megan Adams Dixon IL 1402 42 F 2 40-49 32:42.6 32:42.6 10:32/M
34 Betsy Adams Dixon IL 1401 55 F 5 50-59 32:42.8 32:42.8 10:32/M
35 Levi Swanson ROCK FALLS IL 1501 31 M 3 30-39 32:49.9 32:49.9 10:34/M
36 Billie Jo Gilkey Dixon IL 1443 42 F 3 40-49 32:52.0 32:52.0 10:35/M
37 Greg Jackson Jr Sterling IL 1464 44 M 4 40-49 32:55.8 32:55.8 10:36/M
38 Nicholas Shaner Prophetstown 1L 1493 40 M 5 40-49 33:29.0 33:29.0 10:47/M
39 Falconeti Hermes Stockton IL 1458 20 M 4 20-29 33:54.9 33:54.9 10:55/M
40 Mary Betz Sterling IL 1406 59 F 6 50-59 34:11.2 34:11.2 11:00/M
41 Keagan Hicks Rock Falls IL 1460 21 M 5 20-29 34:43.6 34:43.6 11:11/M
42 Tracy Moorman STERLING IL 1476 50 F 7 50-59 35:21.6 35:21.6 11:23/M
43 Randy Betz Sterling IL 1407 61 M 1 60-99 35:24.4 35:24.4 11:24/M
44  Lori Cortez Sterling IL 1425 42 F 4 40-49 36:05.8 36:05.8 11:37/M
45 DR DAVID BRUCE Sterling IL 1410 82 M 2 60-99 36:38.7 36:38.7 11:48/M
46 Chris Ryan Lyndon IL 1488 68 F 3 60-99 36:48.0 36:48.0 11:51/M
47 Betti jo Puentes Sterling IL 1483 70 F 4 60-99 37:19.9 37:19.9 12:01/M
48 Teresa Otto Dixon IL 1479 61 F 5 60-99 37:40.8 37:40.8 12:08/M
49 Brenda Linton Sterling IL 1471 47 F 5 40-49 37:40.9 37:40.9 12:08/M
50 Darla Cornwell Lena IL 1422 43 F 6 40-49 39:18.7 39:18.7 12:39/M
51 Gracie Young Dixon IL 1511 24 F 4 20-29 40:05.2 40:05.2 12:54/M
52 Skyler Palmer Dixon IL 1527 27 M 6 20-29 40:05.4 40:05.4 12:54/M
53 Cami Hartman Rock Falls IL 1452 45 F 7 40-49 40:19.0 40:19.0 12:59/M
54 Sara Root Rock Falls IL 1485 41 F 8 40-49 40:26.1 40:26.1 13:01/M
55 Deanna McCahill Polo IL 1474 46 F 9 40-49 40:56.9 40:56.9 13:11/M
56 jane nafziger prophetstown IL 1477 67 F 6 60-99 40:59.2 40:59.2 13:12/M
57 Dawn Harrielle Sterling IL 1451 56 F 8 50-59 42:05.7 42:05.7 13:33/M
58 Sarah Cleary Sterling IL 1421 39 F 7 30-39 43:08.3 43:08.3 13:53/M
59 Steven Rutherford Amboy IL 1487 37 M 4 30-39 43:27.3 43:27.3 13:59/M
60 Andrew Denning Rock Falls IL 1432 19 M 1 18-19 43:43.5 43:43.5 14:04/M
61 Melissa Garza Walnut IL 1442 39 F 8 30-39 44:20.2 44:20.2 14:16/M
62 kaylee rhodes dixon IL 1531 26 F 5 20-29 45:26.2 45:26.2 14:37/IM
63 Kira Castillo Sterling IL 1417 10 F 2 1-17 45:37.9 45:37.9 14:41/M
64 Brittany HOLOCKER Dixon IL 1462 35 F 9 30-39 45:42.1 45:42.1 14:43/M
65 Liam Holocker Dixon IL 1463 9 M 2 117 45:42.2 45:42.2 14:43/M
66 Mia Ashley Dixon IL 1403 27 F 6 20-29 45:49.6 45:49.6 14:45/M
67 Daquan Bradley Sixon IL 1408 29 M 7 20-29 45:49.9 45:49.9 14:45/M

Results By Racing Expectations

www.racingexpectations.com

06/14/2025 01:59:02 PM



Race Date
June 14, 2025

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Kairi Perris
Mayson Burns
Melissa Erdmier
Candace Buikema
Pat Castillo
Michelle Gahan
Jim Gahan

Amy Dewey

Brooklynn Dambman

Kelan Rogers
Brynlee Winters
Sydney Heller
Paige Toms
Amanda Shaner
Leigha Grove
Andrea Rogers
Kayla Winters
bob cushman
John Carroll
Amanda Carroll
Beth Cunningham
Steffaney Seagle
Chloe Buyers
Logan Jezek
Lisa Jezek
Rebecca Spotts
Jill Halverson
Patrick Halverson
Trevor Jezek
Mindy Spencer
Vivi Spencer
Melissa Thake
Margaret Wike
Mary Pat Stewart
Angela Hess

City

Rock Falls IL
Rock Falls IL
Sterling IL
Rock falls IL
Sterling IL
Dixon IL

Dixon IL

Rock Falls IL
Dixon IL
Sterling IL
Sterling IL
Dixon IL

Dixon IL
Prophetstown L
Dixon IL
Sterling IL
Sterling IL
Lyndon IL
Mount Morris IL
Mount Morris IL
Warrenville 1L
Grand Detour IL
Dixon IL

Dixon IL

Dixon IL

Rock Falls IL
Rock Falls IL
Rock Falls IL
Dixon IL

Rock Falls IL
Rock Falls IL
Amboy IL
Sterling IL
Sterling IL
Dixon IL

Florissa 5k
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

1482
1413
1434
1412
1419
1512
1513
1433
1429
1524
1525
1457
1506
1530
1447
1523
1522
1529
1416
1415
1427
1492
1414
1467
1466
1498
1449
1450
1468
1497
1526
1503
1509
1499
1459

Results By Racing Expectations www.racingexpectations.com

21
19
46
54
57
55
55
41
23
21

8
22
43
35
23
48
36
69
40
37
38
60
27
12
47
43
44
39
14
44

9
54
43
67
38

B e e e e =< o e e e e T e < o e e e e e e e e e e e e i |

AG Place

7
1
10
9
10
11
5
11
8
8
3
9
12
10
10
13
11
3
6
12
13
7
11
3
14
15
16
5
4
17
4
12
18
8
14

20-29
18-19
40-49
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
40-49
20-29
20-29
1-17
20-29
40-49
30-39
20-29
40-49
30-39
60-99
40-49
30-39
30-39
60-99
20-29
1-17
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
1-17
40-49
1-17
50-59
40-49
60-99
30-39

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
46:46.7 46:46.7
46:46.9 46:46.9
46:53.5 46:53.5
46:54.4 46:54.4
47:03.4 47:03.4
47:22.4 47:22.4
47:22.8 47:22.8
48:26.7 48:26.7
48:26.7 48:26.7
48:31.5 48:31.5
48:46.7 48:46.7
48:55.2 48:55.2
48:55.6 48:55.6
49:30.1 49:30.1
49:34.8 49:34.8
49:59.2 49:59.2
49:59.3 49:59.3
49:59.4 49:59.4
50:30.4 50:30.4
50:30.8 50:30.8
51:05.7 51:05.7
51:35.7 51:35.7
51:54.4 51:54.4
53:19.3 53:19.3
53:27.6 53:27.6
53:59.1 53:59.1
54:26.8 54:26.8
54:30.5 54:30.5
54:42.5 54:42.5
58:11.2 58:11.2
58:13.1 58:13.1
1:03:00.1  1:03:00.1
1:03:00.8 1:03:00.8
1:03:01.3  1:03:01.3
1:04:33.4 1:04:33.4

5k

Pace

15:03/M
15:03/M
15:06/M
15:06/M
15:09/M
15:15/M
15:15/M
15:36/M
15:36/M
15:37/M
15:42/M
15:45/M
15:45/M
15:56/M
15:58/M
16:05/M
16:05/M
16:05/M
16:15/M
16:16/M
16:27/M
16:36/M
16:42/M
17:10/M
17:12/M
17:23/IM
17:32/M
17:33/M
17:37/M
18:44/M
18:44/M
20:17/M
20:17/M
20:17/M
20:47/M

06/14/2025 01:59:02 PM



