

Florissa 5k

Race Date

June 14, 2025

Overall Finish List

5k

Place	Overall	Name	City	Bib No	Age	Gend	AG Place	-----Total-----		Pace
								Chip Time	Gun Time	
1		Atticus Cunningham	Warrenville IL	1426	17	M	1 Open	18:11.7	18:11.7	5:51/M
2		Alan Tiongson	Sterling IL	1504	43	M	1 40-49	18:42.0	18:42.0	6:01/M
3		Corby Burkett	Dixon IL	1515	51	M	1 50-59	21:38.0	21:38.0	6:58/M
4		Whitney Shippert	Dixon IL	1494	36	F	1 Open	23:04.2	23:04.2	7:26/M
5		Mandy Hinkey	Dixon IL	1461	37	F	1 30-39	23:38.3	23:38.3	7:37/M
6		Jerett Harrington	Sterling IL	1528	24	M	1 20-29	24:02.4	24:02.4	7:44/M
7		Frelea Lyn Tiongson	Sterling IL	1532	42	F	1 40-49	24:41.0	24:41.0	7:57/M
8		Jason Brown	Sterling IL	1409	53	M	2 50-59	24:49.6	24:49.6	7:59/M
9		Cheri Saxby	clinton IA	1490	56	F	1 50-59	25:25.5	25:25.5	8:11/M
10		Charles Gilkey	Dixon IL	1444	31	M	1 30-39	25:34.6	25:34.6	8:14/M
11		Hernan Cortez	Sterling IL	1424	43	M	2 40-49	26:35.0	26:35.0	8:33/M
12		Jason Everly	Rock Falls IL	1435	51	M	3 50-59	27:47.7	27:47.7	8:57/M
13		Matt Cunningham	Warrenville IL	1428	43	M	3 40-49	28:10.2	28:10.2	9:04/M
14		Monica Healy	Sterling IL	1454	20	F	1 20-29	28:12.4	28:12.4	9:05/M
15		Linsey McBride	Morrison IL	1473	30	F	2 30-39	28:21.4	28:21.4	9:08/M
16		Kynzleigh Garza	Walnut IL	1441	13	F	1 1-17	28:36.2	28:36.2	9:12/M
17		Nathan Gillette	Dixon IL	1445	26	M	2 20-29	28:43.3	28:43.3	9:15/M
18		Emily Pereda	ROCK FALLS IL	1481	29	F	2 20-29	29:02.8	29:02.8	9:21/M
19		shay moorman	Rock Falls IL	1534	24	M	3 20-29	30:07.0	30:07.0	9:42/M
20		Ryley Cleary	Sterling IL	1420	35	M	2 30-39	30:25.9	30:25.9	9:48/M
21		Jessica James	Rock Falls IL	1465	38	F	3 30-39	30:26.2	30:26.2	9:48/M
22		Paige Rude	Rock Falls IL	1486	50	F	2 50-59	30:42.7	30:42.7	9:53/M
23		Tina Berkeley	Rock Falls IL	1405	51	F	3 50-59	30:52.5	30:52.5	9:56/M
24		Katie Sachs	Lyndon IL	1489	39	F	4 30-39	30:58.5	30:58.5	9:58/M
25		Lauren Hauck	Rochelle IL	1453	28	F	3 20-29	31:01.5	31:01.5	9:59/M
26		Susan Goldammer Hohn	Rock Falls IL	1446	71	F	1 60-99	31:11.9	31:11.9	10:03/M
27		Nikolai Cornwell	Lena IL	1423	15	M	1 1-17	31:43.9	31:43.9	10:13/M
28		Sandy Forbes	Dixon IL	1437	59	F	4 50-59	32:01.1	32:01.1	10:18/M
29		elisay gatz	Sterling IL	1533	60	F	2 60-99	32:11.2	32:11.2	10:22/M
30		Holly Spatz	Sterling IL	1496	33	F	5 30-39	32:12.3	32:12.3	10:22/M
31		Gerald Stock	Morrison IL	1500	57	M	4 50-59	32:21.6	32:21.6	10:25/M
32		Christy Fredericks	Dixon IL	1439	31	F	6 30-39	32:22.2	32:22.2	10:25/M
33		Megan Adams	Dixon IL	1402	42	F	2 40-49	32:42.6	32:42.6	10:32/M
34		Betsy Adams	Dixon IL	1401	55	F	5 50-59	32:42.8	32:42.8	10:32/M
35		Levi Swanson	ROCK FALLS IL	1501	31	M	3 30-39	32:49.9	32:49.9	10:34/M
36		Billie Jo Gilkey	Dixon IL	1443	42	F	3 40-49	32:52.0	32:52.0	10:35/M
37		Greg Jackson Jr	Sterling IL	1464	44	M	4 40-49	32:55.8	32:55.8	10:36/M
38		Nicholas Shaner	Prophetstown IL	1493	40	M	5 40-49	33:29.0	33:29.0	10:47/M
39		Falconeti Hermes	Stockton IL	1458	20	M	4 20-29	33:54.9	33:54.9	10:55/M
40		Mary Betz	Sterling IL	1406	59	F	6 50-59	34:11.2	34:11.2	11:00/M
41		Keagan Hicks	Rock Falls IL	1460	21	M	5 20-29	34:43.6	34:43.6	11:11/M
42		Tracy Moorman	STERLING IL	1476	50	F	7 50-59	35:21.6	35:21.6	11:23/M
43		Randy Betz	Sterling IL	1407	61	M	1 60-99	35:24.4	35:24.4	11:24/M
44		Lori Cortez	Sterling IL	1425	42	F	4 40-49	36:05.8	36:05.8	11:37/M
45		DR DAVID BRUCE	Sterling IL	1410	82	M	2 60-99	36:38.7	36:38.7	11:48/M
46		Chris Ryan	Lyndon IL	1488	68	F	3 60-99	36:48.0	36:48.0	11:51/M
47		Betti jo Puentes	Sterling IL	1483	70	F	4 60-99	37:19.9	37:19.9	12:01/M
48		Teresa Otto	Dixon IL	1479	61	F	5 60-99	37:40.8	37:40.8	12:08/M
49		Brenda Linton	Sterling IL	1471	47	F	5 40-49	37:40.9	37:40.9	12:08/M
50		Darla Cornwell	Lena IL	1422	43	F	6 40-49	39:18.7	39:18.7	12:39/M
51		Gracie Young	Dixon IL	1511	24	F	4 20-29	40:05.2	40:05.2	12:54/M
52		Skyler Palmer	Dixon IL	1527	27	M	6 20-29	40:05.4	40:05.4	12:54/M
53		Cami Hartman	Rock Falls IL	1452	45	F	7 40-49	40:19.0	40:19.0	12:59/M
54		Sara Root	Rock Falls IL	1485	41	F	8 40-49	40:26.1	40:26.1	13:01/M
55		Deanna McCahill	Polo IL	1474	46	F	9 40-49	40:56.9	40:56.9	13:11/M
56		jane nafziger	prophetstown IL	1477	67	F	6 60-99	40:59.2	40:59.2	13:12/M
57		Dawn Harrielle	Sterling IL	1451	56	F	8 50-59	42:05.7	42:05.7	13:33/M
58		Sarah Cleary	Sterling IL	1421	39	F	7 30-39	43:08.3	43:08.3	13:53/M
59		Steven Rutherford	Amboy IL	1487	37	M	4 30-39	43:27.3	43:27.3	13:59/M
60		Andrew Denning	Rock Falls IL	1432	19	M	1 18-19	43:43.5	43:43.5	14:04/M
61		Melissa Garza	Walnut IL	1442	39	F	8 30-39	44:20.2	44:20.2	14:16/M
62		kaylee rhodes	dixon IL	1531	26	F	5 20-29	45:26.2	45:26.2	14:37/M
63		Kira Castillo	Sterling IL	1417	10	F	2 1-17	45:37.9	45:37.9	14:41/M
64		Brittany HOLOCKER	Dixon IL	1462	35	F	9 30-39	45:42.1	45:42.1	14:43/M
65		Liam Holocker	Dixon IL	1463	9	M	2 1-17	45:42.2	45:42.2	14:43/M
66		Mia Ashley	Dixon IL	1403	27	F	6 20-29	45:49.6	45:49.6	14:45/M
67		Daquan Bradley	Sixon IL	1408	29	M	7 20-29	45:49.9	45:49.9	14:45/M

Race Date

June 14, 2025

Florissa 5k

Overall Finish List

5k

Place									-----Total-----		
Overall	Name	City	Bib No	Age	Gen	AG Place	Chip Time	Gun Time	Pace		
68	Kairi Perris	Rock Falls IL	1482	21	F	7 20-29	46:46.7	46:46.7	15:03/M		
69	Mayson Burns	Rock Falls IL	1413	19	F	1 18-19	46:46.9	46:46.9	15:03/M		
70	Melissa Erdmier	Sterling IL	1434	46	F	10 40-49	46:53.5	46:53.5	15:06/M		
71	Candace Buikema	Rock falls IL	1412	54	F	9 50-59	46:54.4	46:54.4	15:06/M		
72	Pat Castillo	Sterling IL	1419	57	F	10 50-59	47:03.4	47:03.4	15:09/M		
73	Michelle Gahan	Dixon IL	1512	55	F	11 50-59	47:22.4	47:22.4	15:15/M		
74	Jim Gahan	Dixon IL	1513	55	M	5 50-59	47:22.8	47:22.8	15:15/M		
75	Amy Dewey	Rock Falls IL	1433	41	F	11 40-49	48:26.7	48:26.7	15:36/M		
76	Brooklynn Dambman	Dixon IL	1429	23	F	8 20-29	48:26.7	48:26.7	15:36/M		
77	Kelan Rogers	Sterling IL	1524	21	M	8 20-29	48:31.5	48:31.5	15:37/M		
78	Brynlee Winters	Sterling IL	1525	8	F	3 1-17	48:46.7	48:46.7	15:42/M		
79	Sydney Heller	Dixon IL	1457	22	F	9 20-29	48:55.2	48:55.2	15:45/M		
80	Paige Toms	Dixon IL	1506	43	F	12 40-49	48:55.6	48:55.6	15:45/M		
81	Amanda Shaner	Prophetstown IL	1530	35	F	10 30-39	49:30.1	49:30.1	15:56/M		
82	Leigha Grove	Dixon IL	1447	23	F	10 20-29	49:34.8	49:34.8	15:58/M		
83	Andrea Rogers	Sterling IL	1523	48	F	13 40-49	49:59.2	49:59.2	16:05/M		
84	Kayla Winters	Sterling IL	1522	36	F	11 30-39	49:59.3	49:59.3	16:05/M		
85	bob cushman	Lyndon IL	1529	69	M	3 60-99	49:59.4	49:59.4	16:05/M		
86	John Carroll	Mount Morris IL	1416	40	M	6 40-49	50:30.4	50:30.4	16:15/M		
87	Amanda Carroll	Mount Morris IL	1415	37	F	12 30-39	50:30.8	50:30.8	16:16/M		
88	Beth Cunningham	Warrenville IL	1427	38	F	13 30-39	51:05.7	51:05.7	16:27/M		
89	Steffaney Seagle	Grand Detour IL	1492	60	F	7 60-99	51:35.7	51:35.7	16:36/M		
90	Chloe Buyers	Dixon IL	1414	27	F	11 20-29	51:54.4	51:54.4	16:42/M		
91	Logan Jezek	Dixon IL	1467	12	M	3 1-17	53:19.3	53:19.3	17:10/M		
92	Lisa Jezek	Dixon IL	1466	47	F	14 40-49	53:27.6	53:27.6	17:12/M		
93	Rebecca Spotts	Rock Falls IL	1498	43	F	15 40-49	53:59.1	53:59.1	17:23/M		
94	Jill Halverson	Rock Falls IL	1449	44	F	16 40-49	54:26.8	54:26.8	17:32/M		
95	Patrick Halverson	Rock Falls IL	1450	39	M	5 30-39	54:30.5	54:30.5	17:33/M		
96	Trevor Jezek	Dixon IL	1468	14	M	4 1-17	54:42.5	54:42.5	17:37/M		
97	Mindy Spencer	Rock Falls IL	1497	44	F	17 40-49	58:11.2	58:11.2	18:44/M		
98	Vivi Spencer	Rock Falls IL	1526	9	F	4 1-17	58:13.1	58:13.1	18:44/M		
99	Melissa Thake	Amboy IL	1503	54	F	12 50-59	1:03:00.1	1:03:00.1	20:17/M		
100	Margaret Wike	Sterling IL	1509	43	F	18 40-49	1:03:00.8	1:03:00.8	20:17/M		
101	Mary Pat Stewart	Sterling IL	1499	67	F	8 60-99	1:03:01.3	1:03:01.3	20:17/M		
102	Angela Hess	Dixon IL	1459	38	F	14 30-39	1:04:33.4	1:04:33.4	20:47/M		